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Director of Care Management
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CHCPE Teams List

WWW.swcaa.org

ﬁ 1000 Lafayette Blvd. 9th Floor

Bridgeport, CT 06604

Team 1 - Bridgeport/Stratford

06606, 10, 14, 15

Brenda Lopez - TL
Cecilia Rivera-CA
Teresa Snyder
Jenna Kennedy
Arianne Cacciatore
Corey Carangelo
Cristina Rodriguez
Sandeka Chung
Magdelin Lopez
Shannon Hanson
Dwannah McKnight
Jesmy Fuentes

203-814-3601
203-814-3656
203-814-3606
203-814-3616
203-814-3622
203-814-3646
203-814-3638
203-814-3690
203-814-3655
203-814-3636
203-814-3625
203-814-3609

2 Bilingual
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Team 2 - Bridgeport
06604, 05, 07, 08

Meher Ahmed - TL
Ashley Montanez - CA
Osmali Almanzar Paulino
Yasmiri Mateo
Kaiesha Small

Dinyal McCray
Kimberly Zapata

Erin Alexander
Sharon May
Rashamel Jones
Michael Diacri

203-814-3679
203-814-3602
203-814-3613
203-814-3619
203-814-3631
203-814-3633
203-814-3634
203-814-3657
203-814-3659
203-814-3674
203-814-3675

3 Bilingual
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Team 3 - Greater Norwalk

1 Bilingual

Easton, Fairfield, Monroe, Norwalk, Trumbull, Westport

Anna Edvardsen - TL
Dannel Colon - CA
Latoya Smith
Jacquella Richeme
Michelle Lourenco
Kimberly Salazar
Aneiya Swan

Tyiese Wilson
Bronya-Alexis Senior
Alexandra Vickowski

203-814-3667
203-814-3621
203-814-3672
203-814-3665
203-814-3662
203-814-3681
203-814-3697
203-814-3696
203-814-3629
203-814-3685
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Team 4 - Greater Stamford

Billie Morosko - TL
Lisa Kotos - CA
Rosemary Galletti
Delise Stukes
Soyie-Ann Smith
Archley Mathieu
Martisha Brown
Hannah Robison
Saraiya Davis
Camille Deguzman
Jamaris Roper
Alexis Farrow

Darien, Greenwich, New Canaan,

1 Bilingual

Stamford, Weston, Wilton

203-814-3628
203-814-3605
203-814-3615
203-814-3642
203-814-3651
203-814-3653
203-814-3676
203-814-3680
203-814-3692
203-814-3689
203-814-3695
203-814-3642
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Initial Assessment

Chris Whaley - TL
Dineen Braychak - CA
Scarlett Norena - CC
Ashley Mallozzi

Alecia Ranger
Fernanda Caphrio

203-814-3635
203-814-3627
203-814-3682
475-284-2287
475-284-2286
475-284.2280

Janine Salvatore
Nicole Bennett
Erica Dejesus
Milder Eskandari
Samantha Dolega
Sara Marchitto

475-284-2299
475-284-2300
475-284-2301
475-284-2302
475-284-2305
475-284-2306
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